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Position

Sheriff's Bailiff

Sheriff's Bailiff

Part Time Sheriff's Bailiff

Part Time Sheriff's Bailiff

Part Time Sheriff's Bailiff

Part Time Sheriff's Bailiff

Part Time Sheriff's Bailiff

Part Time Sheriff's Security Officer

Other Positions Held County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Trial Court Security
Trial Court Security
Trial Court Security
Trial Court Security
Trial Court Security
Trial Court Security
Trial Court Security
Trial Court Security

Total Wages

$55,478
$31,360
$27,410
$26,563
$23,883
$22,480
$21,711

$5,888



